JIS symbol
Linear slide cylinder Double acting/single rod   Clean room
specifications
LCM Series
 Bore size: �ø4.5/ø6/ø8
Stroke length
Specifications
Descriptions LCM -P73

95
LCM Series
How to order
 Without switch (No magnet for switch)
 With switch (Magnet for switch incorporated)
Clean room
specifications
G
*1: Can be omitted if the switch model No. is specified.
*2: �Available only for ø4.5.
Precautions for model No.
selection
Model No.: Linear slide cylinder, double acting
A  Bore size	 : ø6 mm
B  Stroke length	 : 10 mm
C  Piping direction	 : Right when viewed from rod end
D  Switch model No.	 : Proximity F2H switch, lead wire 1 m
E  Switch quantity	 : 1 (on rod end)
F  Option	 : With two positioning pins
G  Clean room specifications : Vacuum treatment
LCM-6-10-R-F2H-R-J2P73
[Example of model No.]
LCM 6 10 R J2 P73
Code Content
 A  Bore size (mm)
4.5 ø4.5
6 ø6
8 ø8
 B  Stroke length (mm)
Bore size
ø4.5 ø6 ø8
5 5
10 10
15 15 -
20 20 -
30 30 -
 C  Piping direction
R Right from rod end
L Left from rod end
 D  Switch model No.
Lead wire
straight
Lead wire
L-shaped
Contact
Voltage
Display
Lead
wireAC DC
F2S*
Pr
ox
im
ity
1-color
display
2 wires
F2H* F2V*
F3S*
3 wires
F3H* F3V*
F3PH* F3PV*
1-color display
(PNP output)
(custom order)
F2YH* F2YV* 2-color
display
2 wires
F3YH* F3YV* 3 wires
* Lead wire length
Blank 1 m (standard)
3 3 m (option)
 E  Switch quantity